Bus

Bus FlixBus Denizli - Istanbul Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Usak, Usak bus station — Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler Usak, Usak bus station — Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler
12 stops Monday 06:00-13:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00-13:30
Usak, Usak bus station

Wednesday 06:00-13:30
Banaz

Thursday 06:00-13:30
Kltahya, Kltahya bus station

Friday 06:00-13:30
Boziyuk
inegél, Inegol bus station Saturday 06:00-13:30
Bursa, Bursa bus station Sunday 06:00-13:30
Gemlik, Gemlik bus station

Route info
Orhangazi, Orhangazi bus station Direction: Usak, Usak bus station

Stops: 12

Gebze, Gebze bus station
Trip Duration: 8 hour 0 min

Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station

Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy g A iétanbul

Kocoeli
sEavipadmohn

SRk arya o

Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Kocaeli

Eskisehir
Kitahya
teihiva 3
MUTAF
Afyonkarahisar

Iz

Afyonkarahisar

OpenStreetMap contributors
Isnarta

. - Maps
FlixBus — Denizli - Istanbul Bus '


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-3036254576
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-3036254576
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-3036254576

Direction
Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler — Denizli, Denizli bus station

18 stops

Open route schedule

Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy

Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station
Gebze, Gebze bus station
Orhangazi, Orhangazi bus station
Gemlik, Gemlik bus station

Bursa, Bursa bus station

M.Kemal Pasa, M.Kemal Pasa bus station
Susurluk, Susurluk bus station
Balikesir, Balikesir bus station
Akhisar, Akhisar bus station

Manisa, Manisa bus station

izmir, Izmir otogar tesis

izmir, 1zmir bus station

Aydin, Aydin bus station

Nazilli, Nazilli bus station

Saraykdy, Saraykdy bus station

Denizli, Denizli bus station

Route schedule
Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler — Denizli, Denizli bus station

Monday 02:00-07:35
Tuesday 02:00-03:30
Wednesday 02:00-03:30
Thursday 02:00-03:30
Friday 02:00-03:30
Saturday 02:00-03:30
Sunday 02:00-18:30
Route info

Direction: Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 13 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-3036254576

Direction
Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler — Usak, Usak bus station

12 stops

Open route schedule

Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler
Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy
Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station
Gebze, Gebze bus station
Orhangazi, Orhangazi bus station
Gemlik, Gemlik bus station
Bursa, Bursa bus station

inegdl, Inegol bus station
Bozlyuk

Kitahya, Kitahya bus station
Banaz

Usak, Usak bus station

Route schedule
Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler — Usak, Usak bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 7 hour 45 min

04:30

04:30

04:30

04:30

04:30

04:30

04:30


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-3036254576

Direction Route schedule

Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler — Denizli, Denizli bus station Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler — Denizli, Denizli bus station
15 stops Monday 08:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:15
Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Wednesday 08:15
Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy

Thursday 08:15
Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station

Friday 08:15
Gebze, Gebze bus station
Bursa, Bursa bus station Saturday 08:15
M.Kemal Pasa, M.Kemal Pasa bus station Sunday 08:15
Susurluk, Susurluk bus station )

Route info
Balikesir, Balikesir bus station Direction: Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Stops: 15

Akhisar, Akhisar bus station
Trip Duration: 10 hour 50 min
Salihli, Salihli bus station
Alasehir
Sarigol, Sarigdl bus station
Buldan, Buldan bus station

Saraykoy, Saraykdy bus station

Denizli, Denizli bus station


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-3036254576

Direction Route schedule

Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler — Denizli, Denizli bus station Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler — Denizli, Denizli bus station
15 stops Monday 07:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:30
Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Wednesday 07:30
Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy

Thursday 07:30
Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station

Friday 07:30
Gebze, Gebze bus station
Gemlik, Gemlik bus station Saturday 07:30
Bursa, Bursa bus station Sunday 07:30
inegél, Inegol bus station )

Route info
Bozuyuk Direction: Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Stops: 15

Kltahya, Kitahya bus station
Trip Duration: 10 hour 15 min
Banaz
Usak, Usak bus station
Usak, Usak other rest station
Sivasli, Sivasli merkez

Civril, Civril bus station

Denizli, Denizli bus station


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-3036254576

Direction Route schedule

Denizli, Denizli bus station — Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler Denizli, Denizli bus station — Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler
15 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00
Denizli, Denizli bus station

Wednesday 07:00
Saraykoy, Saraykdy bus station

Thursday 07:00
Buldan, Buldan bus station

Friday 07:00
Sarigol, Sarigol bus station
Alasehir Saturday 07:00
Salihli, Salihli bus station Sunday 07:00
Akhisar, Akhisar bus station

Route info
Balikesir, Balikesir bus station Direction: Denizli, Denizli bus station

Stops: 15

Susurluk, Susurluk bus station
Trip Duration: 11 hour 20 min
M.Kemal Pasa, M.Kemal Pasa bus station
Bursa, Bursa bus station
Gebze, Gebze bus station
Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station

Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy

Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-3036254576

Direction
Denizli, Denizli bus station — Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

18 stops

Open route schedule

Denizli, Denizli bus station
Saraykoy, Saraykdy bus station
Nazilli, Nazilli bus station

Aydin, Aydin bus station

izmir, 1zmir otogar tesis

izmir, 1zmir bus station

Manisa, Manisa bus station

Akhisar, Akhisar bus station
Balikesir, Balikesir bus station
Susurluk, Susurluk bus station
M.Kemal Pasa, M.Kemal Pasa bus station
Bursa, Bursa bus station

Gemlik, Gemlik bus station
Orhangazi, Orhangazi bus station
Gebze, Gebze bus station

Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station
Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy

Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Route schedule
Denizli, Denizli bus station — Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Monday 04:00-08:00
Tuesday 04:00-08:00
Wednesday 04:00-08:00
Thursday 04:00-08:00
Friday 04:00-08:00
Saturday 04:00-08:00
Sunday 04:00-08:00
Route info

Direction: Denizli, Denizli bus station
Stops: 18
Trip Duration: 13 hour 35 min

FlixBus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Usak

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-3036254576

